Table Boxes bring technology into the
user’s work area. Routing of power,
communications and A/V connectivity to
the work surface needs to be unobtrusive
with maximum accessibility and flexibility.
Our wide range of table box solutions
offer the flexibility to meet the connectivity
and power configurations requirements

		  6' [1.83m] cord. Available in black
		  or stainless finishes.
deQuorum Flip-Up Pedestal Table Boxes Ordering Information
NOTE: Part Number Configurator can be used both to identify stock product configurations and also
to request custom configurations from the factory. Consult the factory for more information.
deQuorum Series:
DQF = �deQuorum
Flip-Up
Wiring Option:
P	=	Cord Ended
F	=	Field Wired
Unit Color:
BK	=	Black
ST	=	Stainless
Receptacle Amperage:
15	=	15A
20	=	20A
USB:
U = USB
Second Gang:
	Communications	= 2A
One Gang Only	= Leave Blank
D	Q	F
4 3/4"
[120mm] 4 7/8"
[124mm]
4 3/4"
[120mm]
9 1/4"
[235mm]
4 3/4"
[120mm]
4 7/8"
[124mm]
4 3/4"
[120mm]
9 1/4"
[235mm]
-
6
Desktop Power Center
Desktop Power Center brings surge-protected power
and USB charging outlets up to the work surface by
utilizing existing cord drop openings in office desks
and table tops or by mounting onto the edge of a
desk or table top.
Desktop Power Center provides easy access to surge-protected power and
USB services.
Desktop Power Centers are available in
black with magnesium side panels.
DESKTOP POWER CENTER
COLOR OPTIONS
CODE REFERENCE
cETLus Listed
Furniture Power Distribution Box
Listed to US & Canadian
Safety Standards
	 CATALOG
	 NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
	 WSC320-S	 USB Desktop Power Center
		  Has three (3) surge-protected 15A power
		  outlets, two (2) USB charging outlets and a
		  6' [1.83m] cord. Units come with
		  accessories for mountiang into round
		  cutouts in desk or edge mounting on
		  desks or other work surfaces. Ships in
		  corrugated box.
Desktop Power Center Ordering Information
WSC400-S Desktop Power Center
with mounting components
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
Installs through an existing
cord drop opening.

Listed to US & Canadian
Safety Standards
 Desktop Power Center Ordering Information
	 CATALOG
	 NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
	 WSDM210BK	 Desk Module
		  Desk Module, black/silver, with two (2)
		  15A outlets and 12' cord.
	 WSDM210BKR	 Desk Module
		  Desk Module, black/silver, with two (2)
		  15A outlets and 12' cord. Includes
		  RJ45 retractor cassette.
	 WSDM211BK	 Desk Module
		  Desk Module, black/silver, with two (2)
		  15A outlets, one (1) USB charging outlet
		  and 12' cord.
	 CATALOG
	 NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION
	 WSDM211BKR	 Desk Module
		  Desk Module, black/silver, with two
		  (2) 15A outlets, one (1) USB charging
		  outlet and 12' cord. Includes RJ45
		  retractor cassette.

		  were evaluated by UL for use with the
		  box on laboratory bench work surfaces.
Lab Bench Pedestal Table Boxes Ordering Information
9
	 1595	 1595NTLTR	 PT1595	 1595HG	 PT1595HG	 2085
	 2095	 1595TR	 PT1595NTLTR	 1595HGNTLTR	 PT1595HGNTLTR
	 1595DSWR	 1595TRS	 PT1595TR	 1595HGTR	 PT1595HGTR
	 1595R	 1595TRWR	 PT2095	 2095HG	 PT2095HG
	 1595S	 2095NTLTR	 PT2095NTLTR	 2095HGNTLTR	 PT2095HGNTLTR
	 2095DSWR	 2095TR	 PT2095TR	 2095HGTR	 PT2095HGTR
	 2095S	 2095TRS
	 2095TRWR
Lab Bench Pedestal Table Boxes and Compatible Pass & Seymour® Devices
Straight Blade
GFCI
Tamper Resistant
GFCI
PlugTail
GFCI
Hospital Grade
GFCI
PlugTail Hospital
Grade GFCI
Deadfront
GFCI
GFCI Devices